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1000 - General
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $238,465.00 $238,465.00 $18,361.03 $172,040.13 $0.00 $66,424.87 72.145%Salaries

$668.97 $170,190.00 $170,858.97 $10,776.11 $117,959.48 $18,591.58 $34,307.91 69.039%Employee Fringe Benefits
$1,910.15 $418,700.00 $420,610.15 $21,774.81 $306,064.13 $38,669.15 $75,876.87 72.767%Purchased Services

$518.82 $21,000.00 $21,518.82 $300.22 $5,417.11 $4,013.65 $12,088.06 25.174%Supplies and Materials
$1,449.63 $94,000.00 $95,449.63 $9,221.33 $46,423.22 $15,083.80 $33,942.61 48.636%Other

Total Administrative $76,358.18$647,904.07$60,433.50$946,902.57$942,355.00$4,547.57 $222,640.32

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
$8,734.43 $130,000.00 $138,734.43 $1,375.38 $40,844.36 $65,356.52 $32,533.55 29.441%Purchased Services

$397.72 $155,000.00 $155,397.72 $6,139.34 $71,297.06 $20,374.39 $63,726.27 45.880%Other

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $85,730.91$112,141.42$7,514.72$294,132.15$285,000.00$9,132.15 $96,259.82

Zoning
$0.00 $97,160.00 $97,160.00 $7,200.00 $62,644.01 $0.00 $34,515.99 64.475%Salaries

$23.00 $92,407.00 $92,430.00 $4,346.99 $39,668.43 $46,932.54 $5,829.03 42.917%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $121,500.00 $121,500.00 $10,433.50 $66,220.50 $7,179.50 $48,100.00 54.502%Purchased Services

$1,983.54 $59,000.00 $60,983.54 $3,333.37 $34,972.94 $16,223.03 $9,787.57 57.348%Other

Total Zoning $70,335.07$203,505.88$25,313.86$372,073.54$370,067.00$2,006.54 $98,232.59

Total General Government $232,424.16$963,551.37$93,262.08$1,613,108.26$1,597,422.00$15,686.26 $417,132.73
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,835.00 $15,471.00 $4,529.00 $0.00 77.355%Purchased Services

Total Other $4,529.00$15,471.00$2,835.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $4,529.00$15,471.00$2,835.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $0.00
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Conservation - Recreation
Parks and Recreation

$0.00 $194,128.00 $194,128.00 $11,474.85 $124,113.25 $0.00 $70,014.75 63.934%Salaries
$102.00 $125,888.00 $125,990.00 $7,413.20 $76,131.69 $36,234.13 $13,624.18 60.427%Employee Fringe Benefits

$4,712.60 $187,500.00 $192,212.60 $10,895.79 $102,120.37 $35,284.45 $54,807.78 53.129%Purchased Services
$565.51 $23,880.00 $24,445.51 $673.23 $9,315.02 $2,841.98 $12,288.51 38.105%Supplies and Materials
$988.77 $15,000.00 $15,988.77 $661.80 $11,833.72 $1,455.05 $2,700.00 74.013%Other

Total Parks and Recreation $75,815.61$323,514.05$31,118.87$552,764.88$546,396.00$6,368.88 $153,435.22

Total Conservation - Recreation $75,815.61$323,514.05$31,118.87$552,764.88$546,396.00$6,368.88 $153,435.22
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $5,950,000.00 $5,950,000.00 $0.00 $5,950,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$5,950,000.00$0.00$5,950,000.00$5,950,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $154,699.98 $154,699.98 $0.00 $154,699.98 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$154,699.98$0.00$154,699.98$154,699.98$0.00 $0.00

Fiscal Charges
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Fiscal Charges $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$6,104,699.98$0.00$6,104,699.98$6,104,699.98$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $448,000.00 $448,000.00 $0.00 $448,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Advances - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$448,000.00$0.00$448,000.00$448,000.00$0.00 $0.00

$570,567.95$312,768.77$7,855,236.40$127,215.95$8,738,573.12Total 1000 - General $22,055.14 $8,716,517.98

2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2021 - Gasoline Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $7,208.00 $122,437.81 $414.69 $47,147.50 72.022%Purchased Services
$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $8,603.72 $1,396.28 $0.00 86.037%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $1,810.97$131,041.53$7,208.00$180,000.00$180,000.00$0.00 $47,147.50

Total Public Works $1,810.97$131,041.53$7,208.00$180,000.00$180,000.00$0.00 $47,147.50

$47,147.50$1,810.97$131,041.53$7,208.00$180,000.00Total 2021 - Gasoline Tax $0.00 $180,000.00

2031 - Road and Bridge
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $32,325.00 $32,325.00 $2,456.16 $23,578.99 $0.00 $8,746.01 72.944%Salaries
$0.00 $4,914.00 $4,914.00 $379.58 $3,609.62 $0.00 $1,304.38 73.456%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $18.43 $1,585.62 $0.00 $414.38 79.281%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$28,774.23$2,854.17$39,239.00$39,239.00$0.00 $10,464.77

Total Public Works $0.00$28,774.23$2,854.17$39,239.00$39,239.00$0.00 $10,464.77

$10,464.77$0.00$28,774.23$2,854.17$39,239.00Total 2031 - Road and Bridge $0.00 $39,239.00

2041 - Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $161,737.00 $161,737.00 $11,372.19 $108,376.88 $0.00 $53,360.12 67.008%Salaries

$160.80 $74,802.00 $74,962.80 $5,100.49 $52,234.99 $13,663.70 $9,064.11 69.681%Employee Fringe Benefits
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$1,308.66 $107,000.00 $108,308.66 $20,589.12 $67,821.46 $13,907.90 $26,579.30 62.619%Purchased Services
$905.64 $37,000.00 $37,905.64 $6,145.10 $22,384.59 $7,817.27 $7,703.78 59.053%Supplies and Materials
$250.00 $20,000.00 $20,250.00 $1,100.00 $5,961.37 $0.00 $14,288.63 29.439%Other

Total Cemeteries $35,388.87$256,779.29$44,306.90$403,164.10$400,539.00$2,625.10 $110,995.94

Total Health $35,388.87$256,779.29$44,306.90$403,164.10$400,539.00$2,625.10 $110,995.94
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$110,995.94$35,388.87$390,379.29$44,306.90$536,764.10Total 2041 - Cemetery $2,625.10 $534,139.00

2042 - 517.15 Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Cemeteries $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Health $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2042 - 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00

2081 - Police District
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $2,056,252.00 $2,056,252.00 $100,215.34 $1,085,769.61 $0.00 $970,482.39 52.803%Salaries

$425.98 $862,191.00 $862,616.98 $54,113.55 $578,193.37 $61,438.90 $222,984.71 67.028%Employee Fringe Benefits
$11,821.09 $389,000.00 $400,821.09 $17,083.09 $228,375.73 $77,756.30 $94,689.06 56.977%Purchased Services
$3,000.53 $105,000.00 $108,000.53 $3,719.63 $49,578.25 $38,725.38 $19,696.90 45.906%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $531.10 $600.00 $8,868.90 5.311%Other
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$62,227.45 $50,000.00 $112,227.45 $329.00 $64,262.38 $100.00 $47,865.07 57.261%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $178,620.58$2,006,710.44$175,460.61$3,549,918.05$3,472,443.00$77,475.05 $1,364,587.03

Total Public Safety $178,620.58$2,006,710.44$175,460.61$3,549,918.05$3,472,443.00$77,475.05 $1,364,587.03

$1,364,587.03$178,620.58$2,006,710.44$175,460.61$3,549,918.05Total 2081 - Police District $77,475.05 $3,472,443.00

2111 - Fire District
Public Safety

Fire Protection
$0.00 $2,476,530.00 $2,476,530.00 $1,070,408.32 $2,310,309.96 $0.00 $166,220.04 93.288%Purchased Services

Total Fire Protection $0.00$2,310,309.96$1,070,408.32$2,476,530.00$2,476,530.00$0.00 $166,220.04

Total Public Safety $0.00$2,310,309.96$1,070,408.32$2,476,530.00$2,476,530.00$0.00 $166,220.04

$166,220.04$0.00$2,310,309.96$1,070,408.32$2,476,530.00Total 2111 - Fire District $0.00 $2,476,530.00

2141 - Road District
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $129,862.00 $129,862.00 $9,404.83 $91,557.35 $0.00 $38,304.65 70.504%Salaries

$49.70 $63,255.00 $63,304.70 $4,237.45 $42,987.44 $12,500.33 $7,816.93 67.906%Employee Fringe Benefits
$3,392.70 $83,000.00 $86,392.70 $2,611.13 $27,012.83 $5,323.38 $54,056.49 31.267%Purchased Services
$1,061.49 $14,000.00 $15,061.49 $425.19 $7,591.22 $3,534.41 $3,935.86 50.402%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $21,358.12$169,148.84$16,678.60$294,620.89$290,117.00$4,503.89 $104,113.93

Total Public Works $21,358.12$169,148.84$16,678.60$294,620.89$290,117.00$4,503.89 $104,113.93
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$104,113.93$21,358.12$302,748.84$16,678.60$428,220.89Total 2141 - Road District $4,503.89 $423,717.00

2181 - Zoning
General Government

Zoning
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $17,145.70 $17,145.70 $0.00 $15,426.00 $1,719.70 $0.00 89.970%Purchased Services
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Zoning $1,719.70$15,426.00$0.00$17,145.70$17,145.70$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $1,719.70$15,426.00$0.00$17,145.70$17,145.70$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$1,719.70$15,426.00$0.00$17,145.70Total 2181 - Zoning $0.00 $17,145.70

2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2261 - Law Enforcement Trust
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50Total 2261 - Law Enforcement Trust $5,959.50 $0.00

2401 - Lighting Assessment
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Lighting
$4,412.17 $51,205.00 $55,617.17 $3,048.42 $29,195.46 $26,268.07 $153.64 52.494%Purchased Services
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Total Lighting $26,268.07$29,195.46$3,048.42$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $153.64

Total Public Works $26,268.07$29,195.46$3,048.42$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $153.64

$153.64$26,268.07$29,195.46$3,048.42$55,617.17Total 2401 - Lighting Assessment $4,412.17 $51,205.00

2901 - Senior Center
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Conservation - Recreation

Parks and Recreation
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Parks and Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Conservation - Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $244,824.74 $244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244,824.74 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74$244,824.74$0.00 $244,824.74

$244,824.74$0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74Total 2901 - Senior Center $0.00 $244,824.74

2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund
General Government

Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Other $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00

2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover
General Government

Other
$10,724.85 $12,501.76 $23,226.61 $0.00 $21,868.01 $0.00 $1,358.60 94.151%Other

Total Other $0.00$21,868.01$0.00$23,226.61$12,501.76$10,724.85 $1,358.60

Total General Government $0.00$21,868.01$0.00$23,226.61$12,501.76$10,724.85 $1,358.60

$1,358.60$0.00$21,868.01$0.00$23,226.61Total 2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $10,724.85 $12,501.76

3101 - General Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $52,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 95.455%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$52,500.00$0.00$55,000.00$55,000.00$0.00 $2,500.00

Total General Government $0.00$52,500.00$0.00$55,000.00$55,000.00$0.00 $2,500.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $265,000.00 $265,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $265,000.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $265,000.00$0.00$0.00$265,000.00$265,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $450,200.00 $450,200.00 $0.00 $70,400.00 $108,258.33 $271,541.67 15.637%Debt Service
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Less Adjustment
YTD %

Expenditures
Final

Appropriation Total Appropriations
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Expenditures
Year to Date
Expenditures

Current Reserve
for Encumbrance

Unencumbered
Balance

Total Interest $108,258.33$70,400.00$0.00$450,200.00$450,200.00$0.00 $271,541.67

Total Debt Service $373,258.33$70,400.00$0.00$715,200.00$715,200.00$0.00 $271,541.67

$274,041.67$373,258.33$122,900.00$0.00$770,200.00Total 3101 - General Bond Retirement $0.00 $770,200.00

3102 - Fire Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 3102 - Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00

4101 - Bond
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4101 - Bond $0.00 $0.00

4102 - Fire Bond
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4102 - Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00

4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00 $219.60 $0.00 $380.40 36.600%Purchased Services

Total Other $0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00$600.00$0.00 $380.40

Total Public Works $0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00$600.00$0.00 $380.40
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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$380.40$0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00Total 4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF $0.00 $600.00

4903 - Facilities Capital Projects
General Government

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4903 - Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00

9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't) $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Distributions of Unclaimed Monies
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions of Unclaimed Monies $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00
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9002 - Payroll Clearing
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions on Behalf of Employees
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93,375.15 $820,576.59 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

Total Distributions on Behalf of Employees $0.00$820,576.59$93,375.15$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$820,576.59$93,375.15$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$820,576.59$93,375.15$0.00Total 9002 - Payroll Clearing $0.00 $0.00

Report Totals: $127,755.70 $2,894,856.21$17,066,818.88 $1,540,556.12 $14,041,345.85 $951,193.41$16,939,063.18
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